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60 SNACKLINE 

FRITEUSES en LAVASTEEN GRILLS 

       

 Code Inhoud 

in liters 

Afm. in cm. 

BxDxH 

kW/V EUR  

        

 FRITEUSES       

        

 

Elektrisch       

       

LFE4750                6 

met vaste elementen 
 

40x60x29 3,3/230 1025,--  

       

LFE4783                8 

met kantelelementen 

 
 

40x60x29 6,3/400 1269,--  

       

    LFE4750        

 

       

       

LFE6783           8+8 

met kantelelementen 

 
 

60x60x29 12,6/400 2141,--  

       

 LFE6783        

 

Gas       

       

LFG4710 10 

 

40x60x29 6,7 kW 1870,--  

       

sd 10+10 

 

60x60x29 

 

13,4 kW 3190,--  

 LFG6720        

        

 LAVASTEEN GRILL     

 

 

Gas 

     

      

LTG6700 

 

 

LTG8700 

met vleesrooster 60x60x29 

 

 

80x60x29 

7,3 kW 

 

 

14 kW 

1.742,-- 

 

 

                          2235,-- 

 

LTG6700 met visrooster       

 

2009144 rooster voor vis (staafjes)  143,--  
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